
LOT 56 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1037-1584.WD 1066-1902.

KIM ALEXANDER JAE/KIM MANDY MIJIN
237 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-356

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/02/2025 chuck 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

281,122
3,760
35,000

319,882
101,480
218,402

HX HB 50,722
167,680
319,882

0

323,396

1066/1902 11/30/2005 WD Q I 259,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS CONTRACTORS

KIM

1037/1584 2/02/2005 WD Q V 26,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS CALLAWAY LAND 

SPARKS CONSTRACTORS
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000053086 Roof Replacement 20,000 05/12/2025

22888 SFR 635 03/08/2005

2008HX Base Yr

237 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,593 120.9978 135.52 351,403 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2132

BAS 2,132 100 2,132 231,143

FGR 576 55 317 34,368

FOP 107 30 32 3,470

FSP 281 40 112 12,142

3,096 2,593 281,122

BAS= W15 FSP= W34 S9 E21  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  R3 U3   U1 L1
N5$ S5  R1 D1   D3 L3   L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  W21 N9 W14 S42 E12
N2 E7 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W2 N5 W7 S5 W3$ E3 N5 E7 S5 E10 FGR= S20
E24 N24 W24 S4$ N4 E24 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,760.00 UT 2.50 2.50 40 2005 2005 3 40 3,760

3,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


